
Bezirksmeisterschaft - T04 - 2023
11.03. - 12.03.2023     in LLZ, 44145 Dortmund DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.31.10

Zimmerstutzen Auflage Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2023 17:28 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 109 Frank-Georg Wenner  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 88 89 87 264



Bezirksmeisterschaft - T04 - 2023
11.03. - 12.03.2023     in LLZ, 44145 Dortmund DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.31.70

Zimmerstutzen Auflage Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2023 17:30 Uhr Gesamt

1  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. 1 836

106 Hermann Holtkötter 284

104 Ingeborg Konert 281

105 Wilfried Holtkötter 271

2  5603 SG Overberge 2 815

80 Johannes Wieczorek 275

73 Frank Mohr 274

72 Klaus-Dieter Beer 266

3  5603 SG Overberge 1 804

75 Ralf Haarmann 279

76 Helmut Born 268

71 Werner Lätsch 257

4  5208 Nördl-Dortmunder SB1 802

9 Manfred Adler 273

10 Lothar Bauer 271

11 Friedhelm Adler 258



Bezirksmeisterschaft - T04 - 2023
11.03. - 12.03.2023     in LLZ, 44145 Dortmund DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.31.70

Zimmerstutzen Auflage Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2023 17:29 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 106 Hermann Holtkötter  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. 1 93 96 95 284

2 104 Ingeborg Konert  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. 1 94 95 92 281

3 66 Frank Wieland  5516 SpSch Heessen e.V. 92 94 93 279

4 75 Ralf Haarmann  5603 SG Overberge 1 94 94 91 279

5 80 Johannes Wieczorek  5603 SG Overberge 2 95 93 87 275

6 73 Frank Mohr  5603 SG Overberge 2 91 92 91 274

7 9 Manfred Adler  5208 Nördl-Dortmunder SB1 91 90 92 273

8 10 Lothar Bauer  5208 Nördl-Dortmunder SB1 88 92 91 271

9 105 Wilfried Holtkötter  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. 1 94 86 91 271
10 60 Dieter Kölbel  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 90 88 92 270
11 76 Helmut Born  5603 SG Overberge 1 85 92 91 268
12 72 Klaus-Dieter Beer  5603 SG Overberge 2 90 89 87 266
13 11 Friedhelm Adler  5208 Nördl-Dortmunder SB1 83 89 86 258
14 71 Werner Lätsch  5603 SG Overberge 1 82 87 88 257
15 74 Karlheinz Vogel  5603 SG Overberge 82 79 73 234


